= MADAM’S CLASSICS C=<%-

GIN & TONIC
Tanqueray gin, celery bitters, house made cucumber tonic $14

THAT ELDERFLOWER DRINK
Plymouth gin, st germain, daiginjo sake, kaffir lime $14

FAR EASTERN GIMLET
Spring 44, yuzu, our lime cordial, vietnamese mint $14

MADAM’S FRENCH 75
Brooklyn gin, lemon, rosewater, pomegranate, bubbles $14

DRAGONFLY
Spring 44, kalamansi lime, thai basil, egg white $14

SPICE TRADE
Bols genever, dolin blanc, star anise galangal syrup, persimmon water $14

TIGERS MILK
Bombay sapphire ‘east’, pineapple, coconut milk, birdseye chili $14

=0 ==~
MADAM’S PUNCHES

HORSE & CARRIAGE 60
BEEFEATER 24, COMBIER, ST GERMAIN, CHAMOMILE TEA, LEMON
JUICE, CITRUS SUGAR




~==9  WINES BY THE GLASS C=<x-

SPARKLING
Cava, Casas Del Mar, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV, (Spain)

Champagne, Mareuil-sur-Ay, Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, NV (France)

WHITE
Muscadet, Luneau Papin, Pierre De La Grange, 2010 (France)

Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, Dourthe, 2009 (France)

RED

Malbec, Mendoza, Seleccién, Alamos, 2008 (Argentina)

Pinot Noir, Gruet, Albequerque, New Mexico 2008 (USA)

«»=9 MADAM'SALES =%~

BEERS ON DRAUGHT
Lionshead Pilsner (USA)
BEERS IN A BOTTLE
Mammas Yella Pils (USA)
Coopers Pale Ale (Australia) 8

Tiger Lager (Singapore)
Lefthand Sawtooth Ale (USA)
Sam Smith Oatmeal Stout (England)

10/40
25/98

12/48
13/52

12/48

14/56



= MADAM’S TREATS Co

RAW OYSTERS
with thai mignonette

PRAWN DUMPLINGS
in a hot and sour broth

SPICY SINGAPORE LASKA
ho fun noodles, crab and beansprouts

DUCK STEAMED BUNS
with hoisin sauce

FOREVER CRISP CHICKEN WINGS
szechuan style

MP

10

12

10

10
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OYSTERS

DAILY SELECTION, EAST & WEST COAST




