



GIN & TONIC

Tanqueray gin, celery bitters, house made cucumber tonic \$14

THAT ELDERFLOWER DRINK

Plymouth gin, st germain, daiginjo sake, kaffir lime \$14

FAR EASTERN GIMLET

Spring 44, yuzu, our lime cordial, vietnamese mint \$14

MADAM'S FRENCH 75

Brooklyn gin, lemon, rosewater, pomegranate, bubbles \$14

DRAGONFLY

Spring 44, kalamansi lime, thai basil, egg white \$14

SPICE TRADE

Bols genever, dolin blanc, star anise galangal syrup, persimmon water \$14

TIGERS MILK

Bombay sapphire 'east', pineapple, coconut milk, birdseye chili \$14



MADAM'S PUNCHES

HORSE & CARRIAGE 60
BEEFEATER 24, COMBIER, ST GERMAIN, CHAMOMILE TEA, LEMON
JUICE, CITRUS SUGAR



SPARKLING

Cava, Casas Del Mar, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV, (Spain)	10/40
Champagne, Mareuil-sur-Ay, Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, NV (France)	25/98
WHITE	
Muscadet, Luneau Papin, Pierre De La Grange, 2010 (France)	12/48
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, Dourthe, 2009 (France)	13/52
RED	
Malbec, Mendoza, Selección, Alamos, 2008 (Argentina)	12/48
Pinot Noir, Gruet, Albequerque, New Mexico 2008 (USA)	14/56

→ MADAM'S ALES ←

BEERS ON DRAUGHT

8

Lionalicad Filanci (OOA)		O
BEERS IN A BOTTLE		
Mammas Yella Pils (USA)		7
Coopers Pale Ale (Australia)	8	
Tiger Lager (Singapore)		8
Lefthand Sawtooth Ale (USA)		9
Sam Smith Oatmeal Stout (England)	9	

Lionshead Pilsner (USA)



→ MADAM'S TREATS ←

RAW OYSTERS with thai mignonette	MP
PRAWN DUMPLINGS in a hot and sour broth	10
SPICY SINGAPORE LASKA ho fun noodles, crab and beansprouts	12
DUCK STEAMED BUNS with hoisin sauce	10
FOREVER CRISP CHICKEN WINGS	10



OYSTERS

DAILY SELECTION, EAST & WEST COAST